

EY Names Xevant's Brandon Newman an Entrepreneur of the Year® 2024 Mountain West Award Finalist for 2nd Consecutive Year

Entrepreneur Of The Year celebrates ambitious entrepreneurs who are shaping the future.

LEHI, UTAH, USA, April 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Ernst & Young LLP (EY US) today announced that Xevant's CEO & Founder, Brandon Newman, was named an Entrepreneur Of The Year® 2024 Mountain West Award finalist for the second consecutive year. The Mountain West program celebrates entrepreneurs from Alaska, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Utah, Washington, and Wyoming. Now in its 38th year, Entrepreneur Of The Year is the preeminent competitive business award for audacious leaders who disrupt markets, revolutionize sectors, and have a transformational impact on lives. Over the past four decades, the program has recognized daring entrepreneurs with big ideas and bold actions that reshape our world.

Newman was one of 40 regional entrepreneurs

selected as finalists by an independent panel of judges. The candidates were evaluated based on their demonstration of building long-term value through entrepreneurial spirit, purpose, growth, and impact, among other core contributions and attributes.

"For me, entrepreneurship is not just about building a business; it's about crafting a legacy of innovation that leaves a lasting impact on our world. I'm honored to be recognized as an Entrepreneur Of The Year finalist again this year, and I'm grateful for the opportunity to continue pushing boundaries with Xevant," Newman shared.

Xevant is a premier provider of advanced pharmacy benefit analytics solutions, committed to delivering intelligent tools and technology to empower clients in navigating the ever-evolving healthcare landscape. With a focus on innovation, client satisfaction, and industry expertise, Xevant offers comprehensive analytics and insights to optimize benefit plans, enhance decision-

making, and drive superior outcomes.

Entrepreneur Of The Year honors many different types of business leaders for their ingenuity, courage, and entrepreneurial spirit. The program celebrates original founders who bootstrapped their business from inception or who raised outside capital to grow their company; transformational CEOs who infused innovation into an existing organization to catapult its trajectory; and multigenerational family business leaders who reimagined a legacy business model to fortify it for the future. For more information, visit ey.com/us/eoy.

Regional award winners will be announced on Saturday, June 15 during a special celebration and will become lifetime members of an esteemed community of Entrepreneur Of The Year alumni from around the world. The winners will then be considered by the National judges for the Entrepreneur Of The Year National Awards, which will be presented in November at the annual Strategic Growth Forum[®], one of the nation's most prestigious gatherings of high-growth, market-leading companies.

ABOUT EY

EY exists to build a better working world, helping to create long-term value for clients, people, and society and build trust in the capital markets.

Enabled by data and technology, diverse EY teams in over 150 countries provide trust through assurance and help clients grow, transform, and operate.

Working across assurance, consulting, law, strategy, tax, and transactions, EY teams ask better questions to find new answers for the complex issues facing our world today.

EY refers to the global organization and may refer to one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how EY collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data protection legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not practice law where prohibited by local laws. For more information about our organization, please visit ey.com.

###

Kayley Green Xevant email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/706884339

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.